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2.4.3. Average teaching experience of full time teachers in the same institution  

 

HEI Input: 

 

Response: 5.27 
 

 2.4.3.1 Total Experience of full time teachers 
 

 Response: 659   
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TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY BE CONCERNED 

 

This is to certify that the following is the list of Full Time Teachers during 2019-20 

S. 
No. 

Id.No Name Designation Subject Department Date of 
Joining in 

the college 

Whether still in 
service, date of 

leaving if left the 
service 

Completed of 
years of 

experience in the 
College 

1 20010 Dr. G MANOHAR PROF & HOD CED CED 01.05.2013 Yes 7 

2 20023 Dr M VENU GOPAL PROFESSOR CED CED 23.05.2018 Yes 2 

3 20001 P V S KOTESWAR RAO ASSOC PROF CED CED 02.09.2011 Yes 9 

4 20002 S VENKATA CHARY ASSOC PROF CED CED 30.01.2012 Yes 8 

5 20025 Dr P RAJA SEKHAR ASSOC PROF CED CED 02.01.2020 Yes 1 

6 20004 P DHANAMMA ASST PROF CED CED 01.11.2011 Yes 9 

7 20005 G SATYAVATHI ASST PROF CED CED 02.07.2012 Yes 8 

8 20007 S LOKESWARI ASST PROF CED CED 06.07.2012 Yes 8 

9 20009 B UDAYASREE ASST PROF CED CED 01.11.2012 Yes 8 

10 20011 K S SUGUNA LEELA ASST PROF CED CED 24.06.2013 Yes 7 

11 20013 M PRATIBHA ASST PROF CED CED 16.09.2013 Yes 7 

12 20014 VRUSHALI KAMALAKAR ASST PROF CED CED 12.12.2013 Yes 7 

13 20015 T RAJARAMANA ASST PROF CED CED 07.07.2014 Yes 6 

14 20017 P PRASHANTH ASST PROF CED CED 16.07.2014 Yes 6 

15 20018 P BHARATH KUMAR ASST PROF CED CED 22.07.2014 Yes 6 

16 20020 U TIRUMALESH ASST PROF CED CED 01.07.2016 Yes 4 

17 20022 M SRIVIDYA ASST PROF CED CED 05.06.2016 Yes 4 

18 20024 P ASHVEEN KUMAR ASST PROF CED CED 21.06.2018 Yes 2 

19 20026 Dr ARVIND KUMAR CHOLKER ASST PROF CED CED 01.10.2019 Yes 1 
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20 20027 D DIVYA VANI ASST PROF CED CED 01.10.2019 Yes 1 

21 30023 Dr P VIJAYAPAL REDDY PROF & HOD CSE CSE 06.06.2015 Yes 5 

22 30022 Prof. G VEERESHALINGAM ASSOC PROF CSE CSE 27.07.2011 Yes 9 

23 30019 Dr. G SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD ASSOC PROF CSE CSE 15.06.2015 Yes 5 

24 30014 Dr K SUNIL MANOHAR REDDY ASSOC PROF CSE CSE 14.07.2014 Yes 6 

25 30029 Dr S MAMATHA ASSOC PROF CSE CSE 02.08.2017 16.05.2020 3 

26 30033 Dr T RAGHUNADHA REDDY ASSOC PROF CSE CSE 07.09.2019 Yes 1 

27 30008 J SAMATHA ASST PROF CSE CSE 03.06.2013 Yes 7 

28 30009 G PRATIBHA ASST PROF CSE CSE 10.06.2013 11.09.2020 7 

29 30010 K BHAGYA LAXMI ASST PROF CSE CSE 06.06.2013 Yes 7 

30 30012 A V MURALI KRISHNA ASST PROF CSE CSE 20.01.2014 Yes 6 

31 60007 P SIVA ASST PROF CSE CSE 20.01.2014 Yes 6 

32 60008 K VIKRAM REDDY ASST PROF CSE CSE 20.01.2014 Yes 6 

33 60009 T ARUNA JYOTHI ASST PROF CSE CSE 20.01.2014 Yes 6 

34 30013 V VINAY KUMAR ASST PROF CSE CSE 01.07.2014 Yes 6 

35 30015 B J PRAVEENA ASST PROF CSE CSE 22.07.2014 Yes 6 

36 30016 P RAVINDRA ASST PROF CSE CSE 29.06.2015 Yes 5 

37 30017 Dr L RAGHAVENDER RAJU ASST PROF CSE CSE 22.06.2015 Yes 5 

38 30018 M PRIYANKA ASST PROF CSE CSE 29.06.2015 Yes 5 

39 30020 M PRAVEEN KUMAR ASST PROF CSE CSE 24.06.2015 Yes 5 

40 30021 B SUJATHA ASST PROF CSE CSE 24.06.2015 18.09.2020 5 

41 30024 V CHANDRA SEKHAR ASST PROF CSE CSE 20.06.2016 Yes 4 

42 30025 A PRAMOD KUMAR ASST PROF CSE CSE 27.06.2016 Yes 4 

43 30026 K SHALINI ASST PROF CSE CSE 26.08.2016 Yes 4 

44 30027 M SWAPNA REDDY ASST PROF CSE CSE 26.08.2016 Yes 4 

45 30028 C HARI PRIYANKA ASST PROF CSE CSE 28.06.2017 Yes 3 

46 30030 K PRAVEEN KUMAR ASST PROF CSE CSE 18.09.2018 Yes 2 

47 30031 P SUSHMA ASST PROF CSE CSE 22.09.2018 Yes 2 

48 30032 N SHIVA KUMAR ASST PROF CSE CSE 20.06.2019 Yes 1 

49 30034 P MAHESH KUMAR ASST PROF CSE CSE 16.09.2019 Yes 1 
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50 130001 R KIRUTHIGA ASST PROF CSE CSE 16.09.2019 Yes 1 

51 50018 Dr G RAVINDRANATH PROF & HOD EEE EEE 25.11.2013 Yes 7 

52 50019 Dr. P.VASUDEVA NAIDU ASSOC PROF EEE EEE 19.06.2017 Yes 3 

53 50001 P KISHOR ASST PROF EEE EEE 15.06.2012 Yes 8 

54 50004 M SARITHA ASST PROF EEE EEE 19.12.2012 Yes 8 

55 50005 P ANIL KUMAR ASST PROF EEE EEE 03.06.2013 Yes 7 

56 50009 M V SUBRAMANYAM ASST PROF EEE EEE 30.06.2014 Yes 6 

57 50010 K KARTHEEK ASST PROF EEE EEE 18.07.2014 Yes 6 

58 50012 N KALAPANA ASST PROF EEE EEE 15.12.2014 Yes 6 

59 50013 M PRAVEEN REDDY ASST PROF EEE EEE 01.07.2015 Yes 5 

60 50017 M SRINIVAS ASST PROF EEE EEE 13.06.2016 Yes 4 

61 50020 GVVSN SRI RAMA SARMA ASST PROF EEE EEE 21.08.2017 Yes 3 

62 50021 P SRINIVAS ASST PROF EEE EEE 01.10.2019 Yes 1 

63 40037 Dr. N SRINIVASA RAO PROF & HOD ECE ECE 15.06.2013 Yes 7 

64 40011 Dr.PH GOPAL MANI PROFESSOR ECE ECE 19.06.2013 Yes 7 

65 40033 Dr M.SUSHANTH BABU PROFESSOR ECE ECE 12.06.2017 Yes 3 

66 40038 PROF KSR MURTHY PROFESSOR ECE ECE 20.08.2019 Yes 1 

67 40021 Dr PALLAVI AKHIL KHARE ASSOC PROF ECE ECE 02.07.2015 Yes 5 

68 40034 Dr R PRAKASH RAO ASSOC PROF ECE ECE 01.06.2018 30.06.2020 2 

69 40001 A NARMADA ASST PROF ECE ECE 15.06.2012 Yes 8 

70 40002 V KARUNAKAR REDDY ASST PROF ECE ECE 15.06.2012 Yes 8 

71 40003 A S KEERTHI NAYANI ASST PROF ECE ECE 20.06.2012 Yes 8 

72 40004 P SRAVANI ASST PROF ECE ECE 20.06.2012 Yes 8 

73 40005 K VIJETHA ASST PROF ECE ECE 09.11.2012 Yes 8 

74 40007 D NAGARAJU ASST PROF ECE ECE 03.06.2013 Yes 7 

75 40009 B INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI ASST PROF ECE ECE 06.06.2013 Yes 7 

76 40008 P RAVI KUMAR REDDY ASST PROF ECE ECE 13.06.2013 Yes 7 

77 40006 M NARESH ASST PROF ECE ECE 17.06.2013 Yes 7 

78 40016 A ABHISHEK REDDY ASST PROF ECE ECE 02.07.2014 Yes 6 

79 40018 K ARUNA ASST PROF ECE ECE 07.07.2014 Yes 6 
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80 40020 N RAJ KUMAR ASST PROF ECE ECE 01.07.2015 Yes 5 

81 40030 K KOTESWARA RAO ASST PROF ECE ECE 01.08.2016 Yes 4 

82 40032 K PRAVEEN ASST PROF ECE ECE 28.06.2017 Yes 3 

83 40035 Dr K ASHOK KUMAR ASST PROF ECE ECE 28.08.2017 Yes 3 

84 40036 K SRAVAN KUMAR ASST PROF ECE ECE 28.08.2017 Yes 3 

85 40040 K MANOHAR ASST PROF ECE ECE 07.10.2019 Yes 1 

86 40041 J SHAILAJA ASST PROF ECE ECE 08.10.2019 Yes 1 

87 10001 Dr.D.HANUMANTHA RAO PRINCIPAL MECH MECH 18.08.2011 Yes 9 

88 10018 Prof.V NAGESWARA RAO PROFESSOR MECH MECH 12.10.2017 Yes 3 

89 10002 Dr M V KISHORE ASSOC PROF MECH MECH 28.08.2011 Yes 9 

90 10004 C VENKATESWAR REDDY ASST PROF MECH MECH 18.08.2012 Yes 8 

91 10007 P NAVEEN KISHORE ASST PROF MECH MECH 29.10.2012 Yes 8 

92 10009 M KRISHNA ASST PROF MECH MECH 03.06.2013 Yes 7 

93 10010 V HARINATH ASST PROF MECH MECH 04.06.2013 Yes 7 

94 10008 T SOMASEKHAR ASST PROF MECH MECH 10.06.2013 Yes 7 

95 10012 A KALYAN CHARAN ASST PROF MECH MECH 01.07.2015 Yes 5 

96 10015 M ADITYA SESHU  ASST PROF MECH MECH 25.06.2016 17.09.2020 4 

97 10014 S SAMPATH KUMAR ASST PROF MECH MECH 01.07.2016 Yes 4 

98 10016 P NITEESH KUMAR ASST PROF MECH MECH 01.08.2016 Yes 4 

99 10019 K VENKATA SAI PAVAN ASST PROF MECH MECH 08.08.2017 Yes 3 

100 10020 G PHANI SOWJANYA ASST PROF MECH MECH 20.07.2018 Yes 2 

101 10017 A PRADEEP ASST PROF MECH MECH 03.07.2019 Yes 1 

102 70002 Dr. T SEKHARAM PROF & HOD I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 16.08.2011 Yes 9 

103 60011 Dr. S THIAGARAJAN PROFESSOR I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 14.07.2011 Yes 9 

104 70001 B V SESHAGIRI RAO ASSOC PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 11.08.2011 Yes 9 

105 80003 Dr Y APARNA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 11.08.2011 Yes 9 

106 80002 K SANDHYA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 17.08.2011 Yes 9 

107 60003 Dr M RAMESH ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 02.09.2011 Yes 9 

108 70003 Dr M SREELATHA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 02.09.2011 Yes 9 

109 90003 PRASHANTH KUBERKAR ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 28.02.2012 Yes 8 
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110 60004 D PURNA CHANDAR RAO ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 01.09.2012 Yes 8 

111 60005 Dr M YUVARAJU ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 05.09.2012 Yes 8 

112 80004 T VISHNU ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 17.09.2012 Yes 8 

113 70004 M CHANDRA SEKHAR ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 03.10.2012 Yes 8 

114 90005 CH RAJANI PRASHANTH ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 04.10.2013 Yes 7 

115 60015 R MADHAVI ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 11.08.2014 Yes 6 

116 90006 Dr D C HANUMANTHA RAO ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 03.09.2015 Yes 5 

117 80005 K ARUNA KUMARI ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 18.09.2015 Yes 5 

118 60014 Dr K SHARATH BABU ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 16.08.2017 Yes 3 

119 90008 K SUNITHA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 11.12.2017 Yes 3 

120 90009 Dr B CHANDANA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 08.08.2018 Yes 2 

121 80006 SAAHITHI SOMISHETTI  ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 09.08.2018 Yes 2 

122 70006 Dr N PAVAN KUMAR ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 27.09.2018 Yes 2 

123 110012 KVS HARISH ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 01.07.2019 Yes 1 

124 90008 I UPENDER ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 03.10.2019 Yes 1 

125 90012 K MRUNALINI ASST PROF I Year (S&H) I Year (S&H) 04.10.2019 Yes 1 
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TO WHOM SO EVER IT MAY BE CONCERNED 

 

This is to certify that the following is the list of Full Time Teachers during 2019-20 

S. 
No. 

Id.No Name Designation Department Date of 
Joining in 

the college 

Completed of 
years of 

experience in the 
College 

1 20010 Dr. G MANOHAR PROF & HOD CED 01.05.2013 7 

2 20023 Dr M VENU GOPAL PROFESSOR CED 23.05.2018 2 

3 20001 P V S KOTESWAR RAO ASSOC PROF CED 02.09.2011 9 

4 20002 S VENKATA CHARY ASSOC PROF CED 30.01.2012 8 

5 20025 Dr P RAJA SEKHAR ASSOC PROF CED 02.01.2020 1 

6 20004 P DHANAMMA ASST PROF CED 01.11.2011 9 

7 20005 G SATYAVATHI ASST PROF CED 02.07.2012 8 

8 20007 S LOKESWARI ASST PROF CED 06.07.2012 8 

9 20009 B UDAYASREE ASST PROF CED 01.11.2012 8 

10 20011 K S SUGUNA LEELA ASST PROF CED 24.06.2013 7 

11 20013 M PRATIBHA ASST PROF CED 16.09.2013 7 

12 20014 VRUSHALI KAMALAKAR ASST PROF CED 12.12.2013 7 

13 20015 T RAJARAMANA ASST PROF CED 07.07.2014 6 

14 20017 P PRASHANTH ASST PROF CED 16.07.2014 6 

15 20018 P BHARATH KUMAR ASST PROF CED 22.07.2014 6 

16 20020 U TIRUMALESH ASST PROF CED 01.07.2016 4 

17 20022 M SRIVIDYA ASST PROF CED 05.06.2016 4 

18 20024 P ASHVEEN KUMAR ASST PROF CED 21.06.2018 2 

19 20026 Dr ARVIND KUMAR CHOLKER ASST PROF CED 01.10.2019 1 

20 20027 D DIVYA VANI ASST PROF CED 01.10.2019 1 

21 30023 Dr P VIJAYAPAL REDDY PROF & HOD CSE 06.06.2015 5 

22 30022 Prof. G VEERESHALINGAM ASSOC PROF CSE 27.07.2011 9 

23 30019 Dr. G SHYAMA CHANDRA PRASAD ASSOC PROF CSE 15.06.2015 5 

24 30014 Dr K SUNIL MANOHAR REDDY ASSOC PROF CSE 14.07.2014 6 

25 30029 Dr S MAMATHA ASSOC PROF CSE 02.08.2017 3 

26 30033 Dr T RAGHUNADHA REDDY ASSOC PROF CSE 07.09.2019 1 

27 30008 J SAMATHA ASST PROF CSE 03.06.2013 7 

28 30009 G PRATIBHA ASST PROF CSE 10.06.2013 7 

29 30010 K BHAGYA LAXMI ASST PROF CSE 06.06.2013 7 

30 30012 A V MURALI KRISHNA ASST PROF CSE 20.01.2014 6 

31 60007 P SIVA ASST PROF CSE 20.01.2014 6 

32 60008 K VIKRAM REDDY ASST PROF CSE 20.01.2014 6 

33 60009 T ARUNA JYOTHI ASST PROF CSE 20.01.2014 6 

34 30013 V VINAY KUMAR ASST PROF CSE 01.07.2014 6 

35 30015 B J PRAVEENA ASST PROF CSE 22.07.2014 6 

36 30016 P RAVINDRA ASST PROF CSE 29.06.2015 5 

37 30017 Dr L RAGHAVENDER RAJU ASST PROF CSE 22.06.2015 5 
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38 30018 M PRIYANKA ASST PROF CSE 29.06.2015 5 

39 30020 M PRAVEEN KUMAR ASST PROF CSE 24.06.2015 5 

40 30021 B SUJATHA ASST PROF CSE 24.06.2015 5 

41 30024 V CHANDRA SEKHAR ASST PROF CSE 20.06.2016 4 

42 30025 A PRAMOD KUMAR ASST PROF CSE 27.06.2016 4 

43 30026 K SHALINI ASST PROF CSE 26.08.2016 4 

44 30027 M SWAPNA REDDY ASST PROF CSE 26.08.2016 4 

45 30028 C HARI PRIYANKA ASST PROF CSE 28.06.2017 3 

46 30030 K PRAVEEN KUMAR ASST PROF CSE 18.09.2018 2 

47 30031 P SUSHMA ASST PROF CSE 22.09.2018 2 

48 30032 N SHIVA KUMAR ASST PROF CSE 20.06.2019 1 

49 30034 P MAHESH KUMAR ASST PROF CSE 16.09.2019 1 

50 130001 R KIRUTHIGA ASST PROF CSE 16.09.2019 1 

51 50018 Dr G RAVINDRANATH PROF & HOD EEE 25.11.2013 7 

52 50019 Dr. P.VASUDEVA NAIDU ASSOC PROF EEE 19.06.2017 3 

53 50001 P KISHOR ASST PROF EEE 15.06.2012 8 

54 50004 M SARITHA ASST PROF EEE 19.12.2012 8 

55 50005 P ANIL KUMAR ASST PROF EEE 03.06.2013 7 

56 50009 M V SUBRAMANYAM ASST PROF EEE 30.06.2014 6 

57 50010 K KARTHEEK ASST PROF EEE 18.07.2014 6 

58 50012 N KALAPANA ASST PROF EEE 15.12.2014 6 

59 50013 M PRAVEEN REDDY ASST PROF EEE 01.07.2015 5 

60 50017 M SRINIVAS ASST PROF EEE 13.06.2016 4 

61 50020 GVVSN SRI RAMA SARMA ASST PROF EEE 21.08.2017 3 

62 50021 P SRINIVAS ASST PROF EEE 01.10.2019 1 

63 40037 Dr. N SRINIVASA RAO PROF & HOD ECE 15.06.2013 7 

64 40011 Dr.PH GOPAL MANI PROFESSOR ECE 19.06.2013 7 

65 40033 Dr M.SUSHANTH BABU PROFESSOR ECE 12.06.2017 3 

66 40038 PROF KSR MURTHY PROFESSOR ECE 20.08.2019 1 

67 40021 Dr PALLAVI AKHIL KHARE ASSOC PROF ECE 02.07.2015 5 

68 40034 Dr R PRAKASH RAO ASSOC PROF ECE 01.06.2018 2 

69 40001 A NARMADA ASST PROF ECE 15.06.2012 8 

70 40002 V KARUNAKAR REDDY ASST PROF ECE 15.06.2012 8 

71 40003 A S KEERTHI NAYANI ASST PROF ECE 20.06.2012 8 

72 40004 P SRAVANI ASST PROF ECE 20.06.2012 8 

73 40005 K VIJETHA ASST PROF ECE 09.11.2012 8 

74 40007 D NAGARAJU ASST PROF ECE 03.06.2013 7 

75 40009 B INDIRA PRIYADARSHINI ASST PROF ECE 06.06.2013 7 

76 40008 P RAVI KUMAR REDDY ASST PROF ECE 13.06.2013 7 

77 40006 M NARESH ASST PROF ECE 17.06.2013 7 

78 40016 A ABHISHEK REDDY ASST PROF ECE 02.07.2014 6 

79 40018 K ARUNA ASST PROF ECE 07.07.2014 6 

80 40020 N RAJ KUMAR ASST PROF ECE 01.07.2015 5 

81 40030 K KOTESWARA RAO ASST PROF ECE 01.08.2016 4 

82 40032 K PRAVEEN ASST PROF ECE 28.06.2017 3 

83 40035 Dr K ASHOK KUMAR ASST PROF ECE 28.08.2017 3 

84 40036 K SRAVAN KUMAR ASST PROF ECE 28.08.2017 3 

85 40040 K MANOHAR ASST PROF ECE 07.10.2019 1 
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86 40041 J SHAILAJA ASST PROF ECE 08.10.2019 1 

87 10001 Dr.D.HANUMANTHA RAO PRINCIPAL MECH 18.08.2011 9 

88 10018 Prof.V NAGESWARA RAO PROFESSOR MECH 12.10.2017 3 

89 10002 Dr M V KISHORE ASSOC PROF MECH 28.08.2011 9 

90 10004 C VENKATESWAR REDDY ASST PROF MECH 18.08.2012 8 

91 10007 P NAVEEN KISHORE ASST PROF MECH 29.10.2012 8 

92 10009 M KRISHNA ASST PROF MECH 03.06.2013 7 

93 10010 V HARINATH ASST PROF MECH 04.06.2013 7 

94 10008 T SOMASEKHAR ASST PROF MECH 10.06.2013 7 

95 10012 A KALYAN CHARAN ASST PROF MECH 01.07.2015 5 

96 10015 M ADITYA SESHU  ASST PROF MECH 25.06.2016 4 

97 10014 S SAMPATH KUMAR ASST PROF MECH 01.07.2016 4 

98 10016 P NITEESH KUMAR ASST PROF MECH 01.08.2016 4 

99 10019 K VENKATA SAI PAVAN ASST PROF MECH 08.08.2017 3 

100 10020 G PHANI SOWJANYA ASST PROF MECH 20.07.2018 2 

101 10017 A PRADEEP ASST PROF MECH 03.07.2019 1 

102 70002 Dr. T SEKHARAM PROF & HOD I Year (S&H) 16.08.2011 9 

103 60011 Dr. S THIAGARAJAN PROFESSOR I Year (S&H) 14.07.2011 9 

104 70001 B V SESHAGIRI RAO ASSOC PROF I Year (S&H) 11.08.2011 9 

105 80003 Dr Y APARNA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 11.08.2011 9 

106 80002 K SANDHYA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 17.08.2011 9 

107 60003 Dr M RAMESH ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 02.09.2011 9 

108 70003 Dr M SREELATHA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 02.09.2011 9 

109 90003 PRASHANTH KUBERKAR ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 28.02.2012 8 

110 60004 D PURNA CHANDAR RAO ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 01.09.2012 8 

111 60005 Dr M YUVARAJU ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 05.09.2012 8 

112 80004 T VISHNU ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 17.09.2012 8 

113 70004 M CHANDRA SEKHAR ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 03.10.2012 8 

114 90005 CH RAJANI PRASHANTH ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 04.10.2013 7 

115 60015 R MADHAVI ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 11.08.2014 6 

116 90006 Dr D C HANUMANTHA RAO ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 03.09.2015 5 

117 80005 K ARUNA KUMARI ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 18.09.2015 5 

118 60014 Dr K SHARATH BABU ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 16.08.2017 3 

119 90008 K SUNITHA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 11.12.2017 3 

120 90009 Dr B CHANDANA ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 08.08.2018 2 

121 80006 SAAHITHI SOMISHETTI  ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 09.08.2018 2 

122 70006 Dr N PAVAN KUMAR ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 27.09.2018 2 

123 110012 KVS HARISH ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 01.07.2019 1 

124 90008 I UPENDER ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 03.10.2019 1 

125 90012 K MRUNALINI ASST PROF I Year (S&H) 04.10.2019 1 
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